

Supl. Sess. 126/07

Order No. 99 dated 12.12.2022

Today is fixed for awaiting receipt of O. Record.
Regular P.O. is also on leave.
Due to cease work none takes step.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 15.03.2023 for awaiting receipt of original record from Hon'ble
High Court, Calcutta.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia,
In-charge.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia,
In-charge.